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YJLQ-281 2

A-5675

cranck ringB-5006 2 61*31*18

2 114*100*57*5

1 97.5*83.5*32.5

1

2

∅14*950*195

right turbine part 30 90*67*27

90*67*2730

2right connection part

2

1

leg tube

20

161*142*40*1.04

43*29*22.2

21

22

23

4

4

YJLQ-336 blade 30

cranck 1

waterproof parts 44

YJLQ-401 1 130*107*30*1.3*1875

4 20*5.0**1690

90*40.6*4.5

2

YJLQ-564 2

middle eave tube

corner cover parts

A-5516A

YJLQ-564 130*105*1.5*1865

Aluminum

PP

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

front and back eave tube

turbine connection part

turbine connection part1

middle eave connection parts
Aluminum

connection long stripYJLD-084

left turbine part

97.5*83.5*32.5A-5516 zincright turbine part

A-5536

A-5555
304stainless

 steel
71*30*4.5

left turning part

SZ5152

SZ5152A

SZ5087A

 PPleft connection partSZ5087

47.5*23*25

47.5*23*25

Aluminum 130*105*1.5*3015

left eave tube Aluminum

1YJLQ-564 130*105*1.5*1865right eave tube Aluminum

AluminumYJLQ-563 115*115*1.5*2155

cover plate 4 Aluminum 195*195*30*1.2
foot cover 4 Aluminum 180*180*5

Aluminum

worm coverA-5637 ∅19*2.0*15Aluminum2

142*25*1.2*1485
175*19*1.5*1485
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connection parts 4 134*115*115*4304stainless

 steel
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A-6540

A-6537

A-6535

A-6544

A-6542

Steel

3276007399554,3276007399578


