



24	A-6542	foot cover	4	Aluminum	180*180*5
23	A-6544	cover plate	4	Aluminum	195*195*30*1.2
22	A-6535	connection parts	4	304stainless steel	134*115*115*4
21	YJLQ-563	leg tube	4	Aluminum	115*115*1.5*2155
20	YJLQ-564	right eave tube	1	Aluminum	130*105*1.5*1865
19	YJLQ-564	left eave tube	1	Aluminum	130*105*1.5*1865
18	YJLQ-564	front and back eave tube	2	Aluminum	130*105*1.5*3015
17	A-6537	corner cover parts	4	304stainless steel	161*142*40*1.0
16	SZ5087	left connection part	2	PP	47.5*23*25
15	SZ5087A	right connection part	2	PP	47.5*23*25
14	SZ5152A	left turning part	30	PP	90*67*27
13	SZ5152	right turbine part	30	PP	90*67*27
12	A-5555	turbine connection part1	2	304stainless steel	71*30*4.5
11	A-5536	turbine connection part	2	304stainless steel	90*40.6*4.5
10	A-5516	right turbine part	1	zinc	97.5*83.5*32.5
9	A-5516A	left turbine part	1	zinc	97.5*83.5*32.5
8	YJLD-084	connection long strip	4	Aluminum	20*5.0**1690
7	A-6540	middle eave connection parts	2	Aluminum	114*100*57*5
6	A-5637	worm cover	2	Aluminum	∅19*2.0*15
	YJLQ-401	middle eave tube	1	Aluminum	130*107*30*1.3*1875
5	B-5006	cranck ring	2	Aluminum	61*31*18
4		waterproof parts	4	PP	43*29*22.2
3	A-5675	cranck	1	Steel	∅14*950*195
2	YJLQ-336	blade	30	Aluminum	142*25*1.2*1485
1	YJLQ-281	big plate	2	Aluminum	175*19*1.5*1485
No.	serial	name	qty	material	

GENERAL TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:
ANGULAR:



Rev	NAME	DATE
01		
02		
03		
04		
05		
06		

adeo
ADEO - 135, rue Sadi Carnot
CS 00001 - 59790 RONCHIN
FRANCE

MATERIAU/FINISHING:

TITRE:

PERGOLA NATERIAL CLIMA BIOCLIMATIC FULL ALU
313x198 DARK GREY

No. DE PLAN
3276007399554, 3276007399578

A3

REVISION

ECHELLE: 1:1

(Scale can be adapted)

Dimensions in mm

FEUILLE 1 SUR 1